

AJ's Weenie Wonderland

Off-Lead Walking Permission Form

I, the below named client, give AJ's Weenie Wonderland permission to walk my dog off its lead during any walk undertaken during my absence.

I understand the potential consequences that could occur to my dog or to other dogs if walking my dog off the lead while in the care of AJ's Weenie Wonderland. I agree to release AJ's Weenie Wonderland from all liability, including its members, agents, managers and employees, should my dog become lost, injured or otherwise harmed which may result in my dog being walked off the lead.

AJ's Weenie Wonderland agrees to exercise all reasonable and due care to prevent injury or death to my dog off the lead. However, in the event of injury/death, except those caused by reckless acts on the part of AJ's Weenie Wonderland, AJ's Weenie Wonderland will not be held liable for each injury/death of my dog as a result of offlead walking.

I freely and voluntarily enter into this contract of permission with AJ's Weenie Wonderland and fully understand the above conditions.

The permission can be part of the Service Agreement but cannot replace the Service Agreement in part or in full.

I have read the Service Agreement.

Full Name
Signature
Date
Service Provider
Signature
Date